

Ref :: SD:23/24/11/12::2022-23

07.04.2022

The Vice President

BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

MUMBAI - 400 001

Scrip Code: **532483**

The Vice President Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

EXCHANGE PLAZA

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [E]

MUMBAI - 400 051

Scrip Code: CANBK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011

We herewith enclose the Annual Disclosure under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, in the format prescribed in respect of CANARA BANK'S holdings as promoters of CAN FIN HOMES LTD.

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination.

Yours faithfully,

कते केनरा बैंक FOR CANARA BANK

तहायक महा प्रबधक और कंपनि सचिव Assistant General Manager & Company Secretary VINAY MOHTA

COMPANY SECRETARY

क्रनरा वैक

Encl: Disclosure under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

www.canarabank.com



Format for Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Part-A- Details of Shareholding

1.	Name of the Target Company (TC)	CAN FIN HOMES LTD.		
2.	Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	BSE Limited (BSE) National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)		
a.	Particulars of the shareholder(s): Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC. Or Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him.		CANARA BANK	
4.	Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share / voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/voting capital of TC (*)
a) b) c) d)	of 31st March 2022, holding of: Shares Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) Warrants, Convertible Securities Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	3,99,30,365	29.99 - - - -	-
To	tal	3,99,30,365	29.99	-

Signature of Authorised Signatory

Place: Bengaluru

Date: 07-04-2022

हिंद केनरा बैंक For CANARA BANK सहायक महा प्रबंधक और कंपनि संचिव Assistant General Manager & Company Secretary



सचिवीय विभाग प्रधान कार्यालय

112, जे सी रोड, बेंगलूरु - 560002

E-Mail - hosecretarial@canarabank.com

Secretarial Department

Head Office

112 J C Road, Bengaluru - 560002 www.canarabank.com F +91 80 22248831 T +91 80 22100250



Part - B

Name of the Target Company: CAN FIN HOMES LTD.

Name(s) of the person and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the person	Whether the person belongs to Promoter / Promoter group	PAN of the person and PACs
CANARA BANK	PROMOTER	

कृते केनरा बैंक For CANARA BANK

Signature of Authorised Signatory

सहायक महा प्रबंधक और कपाने सचिव Assistant General Manager & Company Secretary



Place: Bengaluru Date: 07-04-2022

* Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

E-Mail - hosecretarial@canarabank.com